Nothing will turn the trick quite
as fast as Tanlac, made after the
famous Tanlac formula from roots,
barks and herbs. Buy a bottle to-
day and get started back to full
strength and vigor. Take Tanlac
Vegetable Pills for constipation.—
Advertisement.

Rupture Kills
17,000 Annually

Seventeen thousand persons ovei forty
years of age each year are laid away—-
not to speak of countlaea others below
that are the burial certihcate being
marked “Rupture." Why? Because toe
unfortunate ones had neglected them-
selves or had been merely taking care ofthe sign (swelling) of the affliction andpaying no attention to the cause.